Long Beach 42,391 5.16% x 159,931,949 = 8,247,852

  Los Angeles 61,097 7.43% x 159,931,949 = 11,887,212

  MWDOC 141,285 17.19% x 159,931,949 = 27,489,072

  Pasadena 17,238 2.10% x 159,931,949 = 3,353,975

  San Diego CWA 97,266 11.83% x 159,931,949 = 18,924,595

  San Fernando 92 0.01% x 159,931,949 = 17,841

  San Marino 673 0.08% x 159,931,949 = 131,014

  Santa Ana 4,929 0.60% x 159,931,949 = 958,921

  Santa Monica 3,920 0.48% x 159,931,949 = 762,651

  Three Valleys 36,641 4.46% x 159,931,949 = 7,129,006

  Torrance 14,919 1.81% x 159,931,949 = 2,902,754

  Upper San Gabriel 8,350 1.02% x 159,931,949 = 1,624,575

  West Basin 103,936 12.64% x 159,931,949 = 20,222,209

  Western MWD 47,515 5.78% x $159,931,949 = 9,244,694

  TOTAL 822,000 100.00%   $159,931,949

   Volumetric $/AF $195

23 23

Summary of FY 2016/2017 Member Agency Treatment Revenue Requirement Impacts
(HYPOTHETICAL PRO FORMA - FOR EXAMPLE ONLY)

Status Quo

Treated Water
Surcharge

Proposed Rate Design

  Member Agency

Fixed Charge
Revenue

Requirement

Volumetric
Revenue

Requirement

Total
Revenue

Requirement

$ Difference
From

Status Quo

% Difference
From

Status Quo
  Anaheim $1,236,208 $954,911 $767,864 $1,722,775 $486,567  39%
  Beverly Hills 3,198,735 945,725 1,986,877 2,932,602 (266,132) -8%
  Burbank 1,990,241 931,758 1,236,228 2,167,985 177,745  9%
  Calleguas 27,860,023 8,340,091 17,305,107 25,645,198 (2,214,825) -8%
  Central Basin 8,750,956 4,885,071 5,435,611 10,320,681 1,569,725  18%
  Compton 87 255,451 54 255,505 255,418  > 100%
  Eastern 16,679,159 5,338,173 10,360,172 15,698,345 (980,813) -6%
  Foothill 2,337,078 845,074 1,451,664 2,296,738 (40,340) -2%
  Fullerton 2,392,937 837,031 1,486,361 2,323,392 (69,545) -3%
  Glendale 4,915,618 1,824,421 3,053,310 4,877,732 (37,886) -1%
  Inland Empire 0 0 0 0 0  0%
  Las Virgenes 6,362,979 1,658,376 3,952,331 5,610,707 (752,272) -12%
  Long Beach 13,278,470 3,218,416 8,247,852 11,466,268 (1,812,202) -14%
  Los Angeles 19,137,588 6,394,377 11,887,212 18,281,589 (855,999) -4%
  MWDOC 44,255,500 17,754,580 27,489,072 45,243,652 988,152  2%
  Pasadena 5,399,667 1,583,398 3,353,975 4,937,373 (462,295) -9%
  San Diego CWA 30,467,286 18,276,450 18,924,595 37,201,045 6,733,759  22%
  San Fernando 28,723 28,135 17,841 45,976 17,253  60%
  San Marino 210,923 75,664 131,014 206,678 (4,245) -2%
  Santa Ana 1,543,796 1,147,853 958,921 2,106,774 562,978  36%
  Santa Monica 1,227,816 918,014 762,651 1,680,665 452,849  37%
  Three Valleys 11,477,206 3,596,498 7,129,006 10,725,505 (751,701) -7%
  Torrance 4,673,233 1,530,565 2,902,754 4,433,319 (239,914) -5%
  Upper San Gabriel 2,615,453 1,015,173 1,624,575 2,639,748 24,295  1%
  West Basin 32,556,355 10,572,734 20,222,209 30,794,944 (1,761,412) -5%
  Western MWD 14,883,317 4,619,464 9,244,694 13,864,158 (1,019,159) -7%
  TOTAL $257,479,354 $97,547,405 $159,931,949 $257,479,354 $0  0%

24 24

Proposed Treatment Rate Design:

Volumetric + Fixed Revenue Recovery

2-Part Test for Minimum Demand

Questions – Concerns from 1-15-16 Manager’s
Meeting:

1. How are peak demands captured?

2. Minimum forever?

25 25

Correlation Between Annual Treated Sales

and Treated Peak Day Demands = .95

 -

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

 3,000

 3,500

 -

 200,000

 400,000

 600,000

 800,000

 1,000,000

 1,200,000

 1,400,000

 1,600,000

 1,800,000

P
e

ak
 D

ay
 D

e
m

an
d

 (
cf

s)

A
n

n
u

al
 T

re
at

e
d

 W
at

e
r

Sa
le

s
(A

F)

Annual Treated Water Sales (AF) Peak Day Demands (cfs)